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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 6a etapa

Sexta

1a Hot Classic

Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
08/01/2021 09:10. ....

Qualify (30:00 Time) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:24.352 +5.667 9:41:56.150
(63) Carlos Geraissati 6 2:18.685 - 9:44:14.835
1 - 9:23:31.657
2 2:17.986 +5.111 9:25:49.643 (190) Leonardo Donato / Leandro Batisteti
3 2:19.617 +6.742 9:28:09.260 1 9:24:09.628
p4 2:28.801 +15.926 9:30:38.061 2 2:28.560 +7.926 9:26:38.188
5 9:55.032 +7:42.157 9:40:33.093 p3 2:33.161 +12.527 9:29:11.349
6 2:15.182 +2.307 9:42:48.275 4 9:27.144 +7:06.510 9:38:38.493
7 2:12.875 - 9:45:01.150 5 2:21.775 +1.141 9:41:00.268
6 2:20.634 - 9:43:20.902
(88) Paulo Edson Fiorini Filho p7 2:53.606 +32.972 9:46:14.508

1 - 9:24:47.755
2 2:21.503 +8.623 9:27:09.258
3 2:14.807 +1.927 9:29:24.065
p4 2:56.184 +43.304 9:32:20.249
5 8:50.991 +6:38.111 9:41:11.240
6 2:12.880 - 9:43:24.120
p7 2:29.834 +16.954 9:45:53.954

(77) Rodrigo Rodrigues

p1 - 9:31:15.492
2 7:21.628 +5:08.732 9:38:37.120
3 2:19.635 +6.739 9:40:56.755
4 2:12.896 - 9:43:09.651
p5 2:35.288 +22.392 9:45:44.939

(911) Pedro Alexandre Dos Santos

p1 - 9:32:06.199
2 6:16.981 +4:03.899 9:38:23.180
3 2:17.204 +4.122 9:40:40.384
4 2:13.082 - 9:42:53.466
5 2:13.090 +0.008 9:45:06.556

(27) Fabio Bittencourt Vidigal Leitdo

1 - 9:23:09.195
2 2:13.338 - 9:25:22.533
p3 2:35.866 +22.528 9:27:58.399
p4 11:41.601 +0:28.263 9:39:40.000
5 3:03.716 +50.378 9:42:43.716
6 2:13.862 +0.524 9:44:57.578

(861) Reinaldo Emilio da Silva

1 - 9:24:46.882
p2 3:03.638 +48.414 9:27:50.520
p3 5:08.422 +2:53.198 9:32:58.942

4 6:36.589 +4:21.365 9:39:35.531

5 2:23.589 +8.365 9:41:59.120

6 2:15.224 - 9:44:14.344

(66) Eric Ferreira Alves

1 - 9:38:24.749
2 2:18.882 +3.213 9:40:43.631
3 2:15.669 - 9:42:59.300
4 2:17.740 +2.071 9:45:17.040

(110) Fernando Dias Ribeiro

p1 - 9:24:30.164
2 15:15.931 +12:58.766 9:39:46.095
3 2:18.494 +1.329 9:42:04.589
4 2:17.165 - 9:44:21.754

(111) Walmir Rubino Utrera

1 - 9:26:28.661
2 2:43.724 +25.039 9:29:12.385
p3 3:04.614 +45.929 9:32:16.999
4 7:14.799 +4:56.114 9:39:31.798

(20) Fernando Costa Magnusson

1 - 9:23:55.278
2 2:21.705 +0.842 9:26:16.983
3 2:23.194 +2.331 9:28:40.177
p4 2:54.272 +33.409 9:31:34.449
5 7:17.204 +4:56.341 9:38:51.653
6 2:21.357 +0.494 9:41:13.010
7 2:20.863 | - 9:43:33.873
p8 2:48.888 +28.025 9:46:22.761

(59) Antonio de Almeida Ferreira

1 - 9:28:41.275
p2 2:55.655 +34.509 9:31:36.930
3 7:25.102 +5:03.956 9:39:02.032
4 2:21.813 +0.667 9:41:23.845
5 2:21.146 - 9:43:44.991
p6 2:57.498 +36.352 9:46:42.489

(81) Luciane Klai

1 9:28:30.719
p2 2:45.906 +24.138 9:31:16.625
3 11:02.444 +8:40.676 9:42:19.069
p4 2:21.768 - 9:44:40.837
(184) Marcelo Augusto Fernandes Rodrigues
1 - 9:38:27.470
2 2:31.833 +2.560 9:40:59.303
3 2:29.273 | - 9:43:28.576
p4 3:10.749 +41.476 9:46:39.325

(78) Luiz Alberto Teixeira

1 - 9:24:07.026
p2 2:36.617 ‘ - 9:26:43.643
p3 4:57.121 +2:20.504 9:31:40.764

(56) Marcelo Pina / Thales Assam

1 9:23:30.837
p2 3:11.075 +2.473 9:26:41.912
3 12:15.290 +9:06.688 9:38:57.202
p4 3:08.602 - 9:42:05.804
(18) Sérgio Ventura / Vinicius Godoy
1 9:26:05.080
p2 3:40.094 - 9:29:45.174
p3 12:30.708 +8:50.614 9:42:15.882

(35) Francisco Alves
1 9:28:31.131

p2 7:25.983 - 9:35:57.114
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